KK- Gewehr 60 liegend

Jun |

Gennrich Vivien
Strehlow Franziska
Jun i

Kister Till
Lucht Lilly

KK- Gewehr 30 liegend

HII
Lehmann Frank
Bruckner Sirko

KK-Gewehr 3x20

Juniw,

Gennrich Vivien
HIl

Kurz Volker
HIV

Kriger Friedrich

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie 4. Serie 5. Serie 6.

89
76

88
97

99
99

84

91

80

93
60

93
89

96
96

80

94

74

91
73

97
91

98
97

95

95

85

96
62

95
88

94

95

82

90
74

94
89

84

88

75

Serie
94
72

92
83

95

87

80

Gesamt
553
417

559
537

293
292

532

550

476



KK- Gewehr ZF

DI
Gruppe

H I
Kurz

HIV
Kriger

KK- Gewehr Auflage

HI
Preul

HII
Bruckner

HI
Triller
Lehmann
Gartner
Bejcek

HIV

Dr. Piesold
Lasse
Harnisch

Anna

Volker

Friedrich

Christoph

Sirko

Radiger
Frank
Jurgen
Hans-Jurgen

Uwe
Mario
Lothar

66

81

75

91

95

97
96
90
87

95
87
73

72

79

90

92

94

95
94
92
89

90
84
88

72

80

82

91

92

97
95
88
88

96
87
84

210

240

247

274

281

289
285
270
264

281
258
245



SenV
Dix

3x40

Junll
Kuster

KK- Pistole Praz.

HI
Boning

H 1l
Grafe

DIl
Grafe

HIV
Dr. Piesold
Schroder

Heinz

Till

Marco

Matthias

Ramona

Jorn-Uwe
Joachim

91

46

63

12

77
82

87

88
88
85

50

77

24

83
82

93

87
93
84

68

70

35

77
67

271

92 91 358
97 95 373
79 86 334

164

210

71

237
231



Pusch
Grafe

KK- Pistole 30 +30

Jugend w.
Hopfe

DI
Gutzeit
Bastisch

DI
Gutzeit

Mannschaft
Gutzeit
Bastisch
Gutzeit

HIl
Rudolph

GK Rev.

H

Ulrich
Matthias

Merit

Constanze

Benrike

Catrin

Constanze
Benrike
Catrin

Carsten

68
55

60

87

88

87

94

72
45

64

90

85

92

92

70
49

70

89
90

86

94

80

93

89

91

94

79

93
91

92

98

77

94

88

91

546
531
539

91

210
149

430

546

531

539

1616

563



Neuland

GK- Pistole

HI
Szygiol
Lasse

HII
Schmidt
Boning
Bernhardt

HINI
Neuland
Triller
Porsch

HIV
Lasse

Ralf

René
Holger

Kai
Marco
Martin

Ralf
Ridiger
Christian

Mario

66

78
79

41
49
33

75
71

80

78

84
85

35
47
47

90
74
26

88

83

91
79

53
47
26

74
61
41

81

227

253
243

129
123
106

239
206
75

249



